Blutspenden in 86637 bis zum 25.06.2025

Fr
Mo
Di
Mi

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Dillingen 89407
BRK-Haus
Schillerstr. 3

Dillingen 89407
BRK-Haus
Schillerstr. 3

Wertingen 86637
BRK-Haus
Pestalozzistr. 5

Wertingen 86637
BRK-Haus
Pestalozzistr. 5



